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Cae lyn W a lsh1023
1211269 Phenom

8.350 9.650 9.4259.750 37.175
11 1 1 2 1 

1 

Chloe  Na lepa1416
1476802 Pgc

8.650 9.150 9.1759.625 36.600
5 3T 2 5 2 

2 

Eliza  Lam bert200
1400304 F lips

8.925 9.150 9.2508.900 36.225
1 3T 10 4 3 

3 

Ivy Adam s915
1318457 Phenom

8.750 9.150 9.5258.650 36.075
2T 3T 20 1 4 

4 

Ayanna  Da iryko464
1330675 Oak Park

8.725 9.275 8.9009.100 36.000
4 2 5 12 5 

5 

Dani O rtega482
1313978 Oak Park

8.750 9.125 9.0008.800 35.675
2T 7T 15T 7T 6 

6 

A lyssa  Ram os1418
1473032 Pgc

8.100 9.150 9.2758.850 35.375
15 3T 11T 3 7 

7 

Le ia  Ivanov1414
1448394 Pgc

8.400 9.000 8.9509.000 35.350
9T 9 6T 9T 8 

8 

M a lia  Be ltran924
1262140 Phenom

8.325 8.250 9.0759.250 34.900
12 17 3 6 9 

9 

A 'niya  Cow an618
1880056 Tri Star

8.275 8.800 8.7508.850 34.675
14 10 11T 14 10 

10 

Kayla  Johnson475
1307208 Oak Park

8.300 8.700 8.5259.000 34.525
13 12 6T 16 11T

11T

M ia  Godinez471
1307199 Oak Park

8.400 8.575 8.6008.950 34.525
9T 13 9 15 12T

12T

T or i T readw e ll490
1307234 Oak Park

8.450 8.400 8.8008.800 34.450
8 16 15T 13 13 

13 

A shlynn Hirsch1144
1399222 BIG

8.000 9.125 8.4758.725 34.325
17 7T 18T 19 14 

14 

Ayana  M ille r723
1868778 F ly ing High

8.475 7.900 8.9258.825 34.125
7 20 14 11 15 

15 

Laura  V a ilant548
1402717 CPD

7.625 8.200 8.9509.225 34.000
22 18 4 9T 16 

16 

Payton Baker514
1486174 CPD

8.050 8.450 9.0008.250 33.750
16 14T 22 7T 17 

17 

Is is  Luse535
1402931 CPD

7.450 8.775 8.5008.725 33.450
23 11 18T 17T 18 

18 

Brooke  Bachle r513
1335398 CPD

7.950 8.075 8.5008.850 33.375
18 19 11T 17T 19 

19 

Eve lyn W ax626
1881739 Tri Star

7.750 8.450 8.3008.775 33.275
21 14T 17 23 20 

20 

Char lotte  Booth575
1500622 Buffa lo Grove

7.800 7.200 8.3509.000 32.350
20 22 6T 22 21 

21 

M ikayla  Boyd617
1893673 Tri Star

8.500 7.850 8.4506.800 31.600
6 21 23 20 22 

22 

S ienna  Pequet1169
1398754 BIG

7.925 0.000 8.3758.500 24.800
19 23 21 21 23 

23 
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M akinlee  Gilbe rt954
1406797 Phenom

9.050 9.575 9.4259.475 37.525
3 2 3 2 1 

1 

Ava  R isch487
1307226 Oak Park

8.750 9.425 9.4509.675 37.300
5T 7 1 1 2 

2 

Nico le  T ra jgie l1421
1414527 Pgc

8.750 9.700 9.4009.325 37.175
5T 1 6T 3 3 

3 

Layla  Ens ign947
1391088 Phenom

8.800 9.450 9.3759.325 36.950
4 5T 6T 4T 4 

4 

Cam i Grandgeorge957
1318773 Phenom

9.275 8.450 9.3759.650 36.750
1 17 2 4T 5 

5 

Cam ryn Hum bers969
1052276 Phenom

9.150 9.325 9.3758.750 36.600
2 9 15 4T 6 

6 

Lily Fuss le184
1404277 F lips

8.300 9.525 9.3259.400 36.550
15 3 4T 7 7 

7 

Quinn Ke llogg476
1356902 Oak Park

8.700 9.450 9.0009.000 36.150
8 5T 11T 11 8 

8 

M illie  Austin920
1278357 Phenom

8.400 9.500 9.3008.800 36.000
13 4 13T 8 9 

9 

S loane  He lfand189
1299363 F lips

8.650 9.050 8.8509.400 35.950
9T 12 4T 12T 10 

10 

Brooke lyn M edow s987
1287970 Phenom

8.650 8.575 9.1009.250 35.575
9T 15 8T 9T 11 

11 

A liya  Curran939
1262143 Phenom

8.475 9.375 8.6509.000 35.500
12 8 11T 16 12 

12 

Lucy W iener228
1299410 F lips

8.600 9.300 8.8508.650 35.400
11 10T 16 12T 13 

13 

A lexis  M itche ll1167
1431912 BIG

8.725 8.650 8.7759.150 35.300
7 14 10 14 14 

14 

Cole igh He jza961
1290893 Phenom

8.100 8.800 9.1009.250 35.250
16 13 8T 9T 15 

15 

Danie lle  Pangonis484
1485668 Oak Park

8.350 9.300 8.7008.225 34.575
14 10T 20 15 16 

16 

Lily Ba rr iga616
1879137 Tri Star

7.950 8.500 8.1508.500 33.100
18 16 17 19 17 

17 

S a ra  Janas1147
1420933 BIG

7.750 8.400 8.5258.025 32.700
20 18 21 18 18 

18 

Addison Hartm an1139
1391081 BIG

7.975 8.175 7.7758.350 32.275
17 20 19 22 19 

19 

Kee lin C rew s583
1452575 Buffa lo Grove

7.600 7.750 8.1008.800 32.250
21 21 13T 20 20 

20 

Laney S chw ab599
1457672 Buffa lo Grove

7.550 8.350 8.6007.650 32.150
22 19 23 17 21 

21 

Na ta lie  V a rner610
1452232 Buffa lo Grove

7.450 7.650 7.9508.400 31.450
23 22 18 21 22 

22 

S kyla r  Ha llin1136
1299589 BIG

7.850 7.300 7.3507.900 30.400
19 23 22 23 23 

23 
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Brynn Lange978
1262163 Phenom

9.350 9.550 9.3509.750 38.000
1 4T 1 2 1 

1 

Am e lia  Kotow sky197
1299346 F lips

8.550 9.650 9.2509.225 36.675
8T 2 6 3T 2 

2 

S ophia  Johnson1149
1301063 BIG

8.675 9.600 9.1009.200 36.575
5 3 7 6 3 

3 

Ha iley Nass995
1262169 Phenom

9.100 9.700 8.4508.950 36.200
2 1 11 17 4 

4 

S ylvia  Hardy1138
1463004 BIG

8.600 9.550 8.6509.300 36.100
7 4T 4 13 5T

5T

Caro lina  Dervis946
1052338 Phenom

8.900 9.050 9.0509.100 36.100
3 9 8 8 5T

5T

Cece lia  M otte t990
1262168 Phenom

8.050 9.475 9.0259.400 35.950
16 6T 2T 9 7 

7 

Ka ther ine  T ro lley730
1402764 F ly ing High

8.150 9.400 8.9259.400 35.875
14T 8 2T 10T 8 

8 

Leonor A vila512
1417867 CPD

8.500 9.475 9.3758.475 35.825
10T 6T 19 1 9 

9 

V ictor ia  Za lew ska615
1299392 Buffa lo Grove

8.150 8.850 9.2509.250 35.500
14T 13T 5 3T 10 

10 

Lucy Fe rdm an181
1209285 F lips

8.375 8.850 9.1758.925 35.325
12 13T 12 5 11 

11 

M addyn Cohen581
1467469 Buffa lo Grove

8.750 8.600 9.0758.800 35.225
4 15 15 7 12 

12 

Chr is tine  Chong580
1299359 Buffa lo Grove

8.650 8.900 8.5508.850 34.950
6 12 14 14 13 

13 

Zoe  S chw artz1177
1845374 BIG

8.500 9.000 8.4008.750 34.650
10T 10 16 18 14T

14T

Zane  Ve lkm e732
1401308 F ly ing High

7.900 8.925 8.9258.900 34.650
17 11 13 10T 14T

14T

A r iah Butts693
1209291 F ly ing High

8.225 8.400 8.5009.025 34.150
13 16 9T 15 16 

16 

Lucy Kum m erow590
1299302 Buffa lo Grove

7.750 8.000 8.6759.025 33.450
18 18 9T 12 17 

17 

Gianna  Kropifko1153
1582753 BIG

8.550 7.700 8.4758.100 32.825
8T 19T 20 16 18T

18T

C la re  Ka ise r193
1290675 F lips

7.700 8.350 8.2258.550 32.825
19T 17 17T 19 18T

18T

Cordia  M orr ison-Contre ras1475
1308962 F ly ing High

7.700 7.700 8.1508.550 32.100
19T 19T 17T 20 20 

20 
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A lexandra  S tiebe l785
1582356 LSA

9.275 9.750 9.5509.675 38.250
3T 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Em m a M orr ison989
1570411 Phenom

9.450 9.700 9.4509.475 38.075
1 2 2 4 2 

2 

Kennedy Brandenburg1037
1568590 Aspire

8.800 9.550 9.4259.450 37.225
10T 3T 3T 5 3 

3 

Ellio t Kim771
1585107 LSA

9.275 9.325 9.0009.450 37.050
3T 7T 3T 7 4 

4 

S am antha  Hintz966
1262153 Phenom

9.250 9.500 9.5008.725 36.975
5 5T 10 3 5 

5 

A r ia  Gottlieb769
1863792 LSA

8.875 9.550 9.0509.325 36.800
9 3T 5 6 6 

6 

Abby Louer980
1577626 Phenom

8.700 9.500 9.5508.850 36.600
13 5T 8 1T 7 

7 

M e ila  S ega tto1097
1569195 Aspire

9.150 8.950 8.7008.875 35.675
6 9 7 11T 8 

8 

Quinn Kor idek1151
1576362 BIG

9.100 9.325 8.7508.250 35.425
7 7T 14T 10 9 

9 

Ha lle  Hochberg967
1572337 Phenom

9.300 8.450 8.9258.600 35.275
2 13T 12 8 10 

10 

T enley S iegentha le r1179
1582776 BIG

9.050 8.450 8.7008.800 35.000
8 13T 9 11T 11 

11 

O livia  S zym a la1102
1582112 Aspire

8.800 8.700 8.8008.250 34.550
10T 10 14T 9 12 

12 

Em m erie  Bradford1036
1584016 Aspire

8.775 8.600 8.0508.950 34.375
12 12 6 15 13 

13 

S ophia  Ignaszak1068
1573579 Aspire

8.300 8.650 8.6258.000 33.575
15 11 17T 14 14 

14 

M acey Furczyk1058
1865643 Aspire

8.450 7.650 8.6758.650 33.425
14 15 11 13 15 

15 

S ophia  Boese1035
1571782 Aspire

8.050 7.400 7.3008.400 31.150
17T 16 13 18 16 

16 

M ackenz ie  Dynkin1126
1575729 BIG

8.250 6.450 7.9008.200 30.800
16 19 16 16 17 

17 

Char lotte  M anning1161
1585693 BIG

8.050 7.350 6.7508.000 30.150
17T 17 17T 20 18 

18 

Gia  Guis to1135
1575560 BIG

7.550 5.750 7.4007.650 28.350
19 20 19 17 19 

19 

Chloe  M cC le lland1163
1841948 BIG

6.600 7.000 7.1757.400 28.175
20 18 20 19 20 

20 
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Birdie  Be rson1034
1473788 Aspire

9.050 9.875 9.6009.750 38.275
8T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kylie  Kozak1072
1442393 Aspire

9.500 9.500 9.2259.400 37.625
1 2 3 4T 2 

2 

Aubrey Norder1084
1574578 Aspire

9.300 9.300 9.1509.225 36.975
2T 5T 6T 6T 3 

3 

Quinn Cook937
1570221 Phenom

9.050 9.475 9.3758.900 36.800
8T 3 10 3 4 

4 

S ophie  Garzone tti952
1428503 Phenom

8.750 9.300 9.2259.450 36.725
15 5T 2 4T 5 

5 

S ofia  Gra jdura1134
1418878 BIG

9.275 9.250 9.0759.000 36.600
4 7T 8T 8 6T

6T

Este lle  M otte t991
1262166 Phenom

9.150 9.200 9.0009.250 36.600
6T 9 4T 9T 6T

6T

Lilianna  W inke ls1026
1389925 Phenom

9.150 9.250 9.1508.800 36.350
6T 7T 13 6T 8 

8 

Peyton W atkins1109
1400587 Aspire

8.800 8.825 9.4259.225 36.275
12T 11 6T 2 9 

9 

Eleanor Je ffords1148
1384887 BIG

9.300 8.775 9.0008.850 35.925
2T 13 11T 9T 10 

10 

Car ly Fullam1057
1438457 Aspire

8.950 9.150 8.1509.250 35.500
11 10 4T 15 11 

11 

S te lla  Hutchinson1497
1873433 Phenom

8.800 8.800 8.7758.850 35.225
12T 12 11T 13 12 

12 

Oyin Gbotosho1132
1401827 BIG

9.175 8.000 9.0009.000 35.175
5 20T 8T 9T 13 

13 

A tz iry Guzm an1062
1571193 Aspire

8.550 9.350 8.8758.000 34.775
16T 4 19 12 14 

14 

Lucy Hardy1137
1575032 BIG

8.450 8.200 8.1258.250 33.025
18 16T 17 16 15 

15 

Payton Dolan1050
1568047 Aspire

8.550 8.450 7.4508.425 32.875
16T 14 15 20T 16 

16 

Lanie  Douce  Douce1125
1854332 BIG

8.300 8.000 8.7507.350 32.400
20T 20T 22 14 17 

17 

C la ire  M asco lino1076
1567529 Aspire

8.300 7.950 8.1007.900 32.250
20T 22 20 17 18 

18 

M aya  Faza l1128
1582352 BIG

8.050 8.125 7.4758.150 31.800
23 18T 18 19 19 

19 

Isabe lla  Klingbie l1071
1393579 Aspire

8.100 8.300 7.0008.300 31.700
22 15 16 24 20 

20 

Ka te  Conniff1119
1859715 BIG

9.000 8.125 7.7256.600 31.450
10 18T 24 18 21 

21 

Isabe l Hilsen1142
1838238 BIG

8.775 7.750 7.0507.800 31.375
14 23 21 23 22 

22 

Ava  Levin1158
1772983 BIG

8.350 8.200 7.2507.100 30.900
19 16T 23 22 23 

23 

S a ra  Be th Pe te rs1170
1842809 BIG

7.000 7.150 7.4508.550 30.150
24 24 14 20T 24 

24 
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M ylee  M cCullah984
1392758 Phenom

9.400 9.450 9.5259.575 37.950
4T 3 1 1 1 

1 

Br i Ray1092
1292372 Aspire

9.075 9.525 9.2759.200 37.075
16 1T 5T 4 2 

2 

Leah Kle inm a ie r975
1262159 Phenom

9.600 9.200 8.9509.150 36.900
1 7 8T 10T 3 

3 

Gia  S ae le1096
1389763 Aspire

8.950 9.525 9.1509.250 36.875
17T 1T 4 6 4 

4 

Julianna  Panz ica1168
1382274 BIG

9.200 9.375 9.0009.150 36.725
10T 4 8T 7* 5T

5T

Ca lis ta  S a rtor i1176
1286721 BIG

9.300 9.225 9.0009.200 36.725
7T 6 5T 7* 5T

5T

S ophia  T orres1104
1463051 Aspire

9.275 9.275 8.8509.200 36.600
9 5 5T 12T 7 

7 

Julia  Yock1184
1391961 BIG

9.300 9.050 9.2508.850 36.450
7T 12T 16 5 8 

8 

S ophia  F r ie s951
1392747 Phenom

9.200 9.150 9.3008.750 36.400
10T 8 17 3 9 

9 

Eleanor Haw kins959
1262151 Phenom

9.475 8.650 8.6259.300 36.050
3 21T 3 20 10T

10T

S ophie  Horn1145
1386554 BIG

9.175 8.825 9.0009.050 36.050
12T 17T 11T 7T 10T

10T

S ophia  Kostich1152
1399450 BIG

9.400 9.000 8.6758.900 35.975
4T 14 13T 19 12 

12 

S ophia  S e tti784
1851128 LSA

8.900 8.750 8.8509.400 35.900
19 20 2 12T 13T

13T

Cam pbe ll Ijam s970
1392753 Phenom

9.325 9.100 8.7758.700 35.900
6 9T 18 15T 13T

13T

Ka le igh A rm strong918
1864750 Phenom

9.175 9.075 8.7508.900 35.900
12T 11 13T 17 15T

15T

Em m a Boniecki926
1574000 Phenom

8.800 9.050 8.8509.050 35.750
21T 12T 11T 12T 16 

16 

Autum n W e iss1110
1571018 Aspire

8.650 8.950 8.9509.150 35.700
23 15 8T 10T 17 

17 

Pipe r Davis942
1846828 Phenom

8.850 8.800 9.4008.500 35.550
20 19 19T 2 18 

18 

A la ina  Bow ers927
1392736 Phenom

9.500 8.650 8.7008.500 35.350
2 21T 19T 18 19 

19 

M ar iange l Navarro1494
1893190 Phenom

9.150 8.825 8.4258.900 35.300
14 17T 13T 22 20 

20 

Car le igh S ka rr1017
1262173 Phenom

8.800 9.100 8.7758.050 34.725
21T 9T 21 15T 21 

21 

O livia  A lt1115
1838759 BIG

8.950 8.900 8.2007.400 33.450
17T 16 22 23 22 

22 

Lexi Pe tra itis1171
1437370 BIG

9.100 8.200 8.5757.250 33.125
15 23 23 21 23 

23 
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Ela ina  C ra ft1426
1488464 Great R iv er Gym

9.100 9.750 9.4259.425 37.700
4 1 1 2 1 

1 

Kenley Ca llahan694
1864943 F ly ing High

9.300 9.550 9.3509.400 37.600
2 4 2 3 2 

2 

Kar ina  Hanyuk711
1462986 F ly ing High

9.275 9.500 9.3259.150 37.250
3 6 6T 4 3 

3 

Ade lynn T hanos313
1867693 Precision

9.500 9.600 9.0759.000 37.175
1 3 10T 9T 4 

4 

M ina  T erz ic729
1862919 F ly ing High

8.850 9.300 9.5009.150 36.800
11 9T 6T 1 5 

5 

M aggi C lodfe lde r1189
1840253 I-Power

9.000 9.275 9.0759.200 36.550
6 11 5 9T 6 

6 

Ava  Roth726
1865215 F ly ing High

8.650 9.700 9.1009.075 36.525
15 2 9 8 7T

7T

M cKenz ie  Chr is tensen293
1873123 Precision

8.950 9.300 9.0509.225 36.525
7T 9T 4 11 7T

7T

Harper Lee717
1855470 F ly ing High

8.950 9.150 9.1759.125 36.400
7T 13T 8 5 9 

9 

Er ika  Gom ez707
1437812 F ly ing High

8.950 9.150 9.1509.000 36.250
7T 13T 10T 6T 10 

10 

M adi Ba in1186
1039551 I-Power

9.050 9.325 8.3759.275 36.025
5 8 3 19 11 

11 

Grace  S chr ie fe r1200
1856712 I-Power

8.550 9.475 8.7008.550 35.275
16T 7 14 14 12 

12 

Brooklyn Oglesby303
1875298 Precision

8.825 9.525 8.0508.600 35.000
12 5 13 20 13 

13 

Kennedy Ziegle r316
1404323 Precision

8.900 9.150 8.4258.500 34.975
10 13T 15 18 14 

14 

A llie  Brockw ay288
1874927 Precision

8.375 9.000 8.6508.800 34.825
18 17 12 16 15 

15 

Liliana  Bie lski692
1865292 F ly ing High

8.800 8.750 9.1508.075 34.775
13 20 17 6T 16 

16 

Harper Haas1430
1879748 Great R iv er Gym

8.550 9.250 9.0007.800 34.600
16T 12 20 12 17 

17 

Autum n Lam bert300
1886099 Precision

8.750 8.950 8.6758.025 34.400
14 18 18 15 18 

18 

Elena  M edrano722
1865195 F ly ing High

8.300 9.150 8.6008.250 34.300
20 13T 16 17 19 

19 

Pa is ley V anZuiden1448
1496191 Great R iv er Gym

8.350 8.800 8.8008.000 33.950
19 19 19 13 20 

20 
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Katie  F rom m1508
1327136 I-Power

9.650 9.300 9.3759.250 37.575
1 11 7 4 1 

1 

Launa  S chw artz1202
1446449 I-Power

8.900 9.700 9.4009.475 37.475
12 2 2T 3 2 

2 

Lillian S chaufe lbe rge r1379
1862868 Peoria  Elite

9.050 9.775 9.2259.275 37.325
10 1 6 8T 3 

3 

M a jda  Lam pe715
1481572 F ly ing High

8.700 9.400 9.7009.475 37.275
17T 5 2T 1 4 

4 

Em ily Cech333
1844183 GK

9.400 9.350 9.5258.800 37.075
2T 6T 18T 2 5 

5 

Elizabe th Gr inna ll1429
1854125 Great R iv er Gym

9.350 9.150 9.3509.200 37.050
4 16 8T 5 6 

6 

M adison M cFadden408
1580441 GK

9.175 9.350 9.0509.400 36.975
6 6T 4 14 7 

7 

Laura  T hom as1444
1858501 Great R iv er Gym

8.775 9.575 9.2009.200 36.750
15 3 8T 10* 8T

8T

Rem i Deutsch699
1437848 F ly ing High

9.400 8.850 9.2009.300 36.750
2T 21 5 10* 8T

8T

M adison S m ith728
1854856 F ly ing High

9.200 9.325 9.2508.900 36.675
5 9T 15T 6T 10 

10 

Livi S te ine r312
993768 Precision

9.075 9.000 8.8509.600 36.525
9 19 1 18 11 

11 

Peyton Brueggen290
1876785 Precision

8.850 9.325 9.0759.200 36.450
14 9T 8T 13 12 

12 

Ja ilia  Lo301
1876075 Precision

9.100 9.250 9.2258.850 36.425
8 12T 17 8T 13 

13 

Lex T opham1447
1494780 Great R iv er Gym

8.875 9.525 8.8759.100 36.375
13 4 12 17 14 

14 

Hannah Buhle328
1886139 GK

8.750 8.950 9.1509.200 36.050
16 20 8T 12 15 

15 

Ella  S eer ing309
1875056 Precision

9.125 9.350 8.5008.900 35.875
7 6T 15T 21 16 

16 

Anne  S piege lbe rg311
1071685 Precision

9.025 9.100 8.7009.025 35.850
11 18 14 19 17 

17 

Gianna  C ruz646
1496294 NGC

8.650 9.200 9.2508.600 35.700
19T 14T 21 6T 18 

18 

Lakyra  Lew is1435
1858530 Great R iv er Gym

8.650 9.125 9.0008.725 35.500
19T 17 20 15T 19 

19 

Journey Gabbard1193
1465301 I-Power

8.600 9.250 8.5509.050 35.450
21 12T 13 20 20 

20 

Fa tim a  Beg322
1839448 GK

8.700 8.750 9.0008.800 35.250
17T 22 18T 15T 21 

21 

Ilona  Abe llo1478
1407638 Peoria  Elite

8.375 9.200 7.9508.500 34.025
22 14T 22 22 22 

22 
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Justyn Boyce327
1838108 GK

9.500 9.775 9.7759.650 38.700
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Em m a M eyers411
653541 GK

9.400 9.500 9.3759.600 37.875
5 5T 2 4 2 

2 

Lily M ack302
994435 Precision

9.375 9.525 9.3009.500 37.700
6 4 3T 5T 3 

3 

Ja 'Niyah Ford298
1880477 Precision

9.250 9.575 9.0009.500 37.325
9T 2 3T 13T 4 

4 

Gia  Ia tr ides376
1576987 GK

9.600 9.350 9.2259.100 37.275
1 12T 14T 8T 5T

5T

Grace  Bray1424
1853979 Great R iv er Gym

9.550 9.375 9.4008.950 37.275
2T 10T 18T 3 5T

5T

Lexi S chultz307
1407200 Precision

9.250 9.500 9.0009.200 36.950
9T 5T 10 13T 7 

7 

LeBonnie  Garcia705
1437934 F ly ing High

9.550 8.750 9.4509.050 36.800
2T 22 16T 2 8 

8 

Reghan Ziegle r317
994431 Precision

9.300 9.400 8.8759.150 36.725
7 8* 12 17 9T

9T

Em m a Be lau287
1880227 Precision

8.950 9.400 9.1509.225 36.725
15T 8* 9 10 9T

9T

Be lle  Cur ley1427
1495742 Great R iv er Gym

8.950 9.375 9.3009.050 36.675
15T 10T 16T 5T 11 

11 

Ava  Copening294
1403196 Precision

9.000 9.250 9.2259.175 36.650
13T 14 11 8T 12 

12 

S yna  Gupta651
1858732 NGC

8.900 9.125 9.2509.350 36.625
17 16T 7 7 13 

13 

Ayonna  Niyogi671
1477565 NGC

8.800 9.200 9.1009.500 36.600
18 15 3T 11 14 

14 

Peyton Hansen1432
1881367 Great R iv er Gym

9.000 9.000 8.8509.400 36.250
13T 20 6 18T 15 

15 

Quinlynn M ahoney399
1881192 GK

9.200 9.050 8.6009.300 36.150
11 19 8 21 16 

16 

Ca llia  Logan1436
1880373 Great R iv er Gym

9.275 8.900 8.8509.100 36.125
8 21 14T 18T 17 

17 

A r ianna  Rodr iguez680
1421970 NGC

8.750 9.100 9.0509.125 36.025
20 18 13 12 18 

18 

A shley S chum ann308
627266 Precision

8.600 9.550 8.9008.750 35.800
22 3 21 15T 19 

19 

M iche lle  S tachon447
1472365 GK

8.650 9.450 8.6508.950 35.700
21 7 18T 20 20 

20 

Lili Fa lcon297
1443769 Precision

9.050 9.125 8.9008.600 35.675
12 16T 22 15T 21 

21 

Er in Fonner1191
1327134 I-Power

8.775 9.350 8.4508.900 35.475
19 12T 20 22 22 

22 
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Cate  M ann864
1859222 Bart le tt

8.750 9.650 9.2509.350 37.000
9 1 5T 2 1 

1 

Ruby Garre tt804
1478506 Dreams Gym

9.225 9.450 8.9009.325 36.900
1 2T 7 9 2 

2 

Izabe lla  Chin517
1869437 CPD

8.875 9.450 9.0009.250 36.575
5 2T 11 6T 3 

3 

Fe rnanda  A reva lo173
1865502 F lips

8.525 9.400 9.0009.400 36.325
14 6 3 6T 4 

4 

Lyla  M arqui865
1858724 Bart le tt

8.500 9.125 9.3009.275 36.200
15 13 9T 1 5 

5 

Kam i Brebner175
1863549 F lips

9.175 8.450 9.2009.275 36.100
2 18 9T 3 6 

6 

Na ta lie  De laney741
1883027 Buehler

8.400 9.275 9.0509.300 36.025
16 10T 8 5 7 

7 

Anisha  Davit740
1839598 Buehler

8.550 9.450 8.7509.225 35.975
13 2T 12 11T 8 

8 

M itsuki Ka i747
1873824 Buehler

8.700 9.075 8.7259.450 35.950
10 14 2 13 9 

9 

Jun Da lton1121
1583955 BIG

8.600 9.375 8.4009.475 35.850
11T 7 1 18 10T

10T

Abby Kenda ll1150
1584260 BIG

9.150 9.000 8.3509.350 35.850
3 17 5T 19 10T

10T

S te lla  W e llenbach227
1866155 F lips

9.025 9.025 9.1758.600 35.825
4 15T 15 4 12 

12 

W hitney Hinsda le1143
1269559 BIG

8.600 9.450 8.7508.850 35.650
11T 2T 13T 11T 13 

13 

Joyce  S hi759
1851237 Buehler

8.050 9.325 8.8009.375 35.550
18 8 4 10 14 

14 

Lily W inston1182
1839950 BIG

8.800 9.300 8.6758.300 35.075
7T 9 18 14 15 

15 

S e lm a Van Opsta l549
1880071 CPD

8.850 8.250 9.0008.850 34.950
6 20 13T 6T 16 

16 

S ha i S chw artz602
1839200 Buffa lo Grove

8.800 9.200 8.5758.350 34.925
7T 12 17 16T 17 

17 

Annabe l Rosentha l215
1861460 F lips

8.300 9.025 8.2008.500 34.025
17 15T 16 20 18 

18 

Julia  Blakes lee571
1869463 Buffa lo Grove

0.000 9.275 8.6507.800 25.725
19T 10T 20 15 19 

19 

S ofia  Korsunsky588
1869110 Buffa lo Grove

0.000 8.425 8.5758.250 25.250
19T 19 19 16T 20 

20 
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S ara  Cho739
1859729 Buehler

8.950 9.700 9.5009.275 37.425
11 1 11 1T 1 

1 

O livia  Pa ronto206
1413043 F lips

9.400 9.250 9.3009.450 37.400
1 9T 3T 3T 2 

2 

Ka ilee  M etze l751
1851411 Buehler

9.000 9.475 9.2759.525 37.275
10 2T 2 5 3 

3 

Lilliana  Ebe id1127
1398636 BIG

9.075 9.425 9.5009.175 37.175
7T 6T 15T 1T 4 

4 

Jane  Hune fe ld530
1430621 CPD

9.175 9.250 9.0509.550 37.025
5T 9T 1 12 5 

5 

Abby S choss le r758
1839346 Buehler

9.200 9.075 9.3009.300 36.875
3T 16 9T 3T 6 

6 

Lilah W e llenbach226
1400545 F lips

9.300 9.225 8.9009.325 36.750
2 11T 7T 17 7 

7 

Ir is  Hune fe ld529
1430616 CPD

9.075 9.150 9.1009.300 36.625
7T 15 9T 8T 8 

8 

Lahna  Davis519
1482376 CPD

9.025 9.175 9.0009.325 36.525
9 14 7T 13T 9 

9 

C r is tina  V e lilla  V e lilla -Gonza845
1477928 Dreams Gym

9.175 9.425 9.1008.800 36.500
5T 6T 17T 8T 10 

10 

M ar ie  Benson515
1322969 CPD

9.200 8.650 9.0009.450 36.300
3T 19 3T 13T 11 

11 

Harper S m ith1180
1861238 BIG

8.900 9.475 8.3509.225 35.950
12T 2T 13 19 12 

12 

Julia  Dillenburg1124
1584932 BIG

8.900 9.475 9.2258.325 35.925
12T 2T 19 6 13T

13T

S oleyli Escott523
1867680 CPD

8.500 9.225 8.7509.450 35.925
17 11T 3T 18 13T

13T

M ade lie f S tor im ans605
1878450 Buffa lo Grove

7.850 9.400 9.1759.175 35.600
22 8 15T 7 15 

15 

Ana le igh M urray755
1848336 Buehler

8.150 9.050 9.0759.250 35.525
21 17 12 10T 16 

16 

Cora  Jopa746
1852591 Buehler

8.400 9.225 8.2509.200 35.075
18 11T 14 20 17 

17 

Hannah Kreutz199
1488975 F lips

8.650 9.450 8.9257.950 34.975
16 5 21 16 18 

18 

O liya  Gosw am i1133
1393046 BIG

8.350 8.900 8.0009.350 34.600
19 18 6 21 19 

19 

S ophie  P inner828
1881412 Dreams Gym

8.750 8.500 9.0008.100 34.350
15 20 20 13T 20 

20 

M ackenz ie  Gow ans525
1335471 CPD

8.775 8.175 9.0757.800 33.825
14 22 22 10T 21 

21 

Zoe  M anning1162
1585694 BIG

8.250 8.300 7.6258.800 32.975
20 21 17T 22 22 

22 
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Em m a Or illo823
1351763 Dreams Gym

9.250 9.825 9.6259.500 38.200
6 1 4 1T 1 

1 

A r iana  Luque863
1873417 Bart le tt

9.375 9.575 9.3759.700 38.025
3 6 1 6 2 

2 

Ka te  M organ753
1882780 Buehler

9.525 9.625 9.1759.550 37.875
1 4 2T 12 3 

3 

Kezz iah DePaz854
1399867 Bart le tt

9.400 9.700 9.3009.425 37.825
2 2 6T 10T 4 

4 

Dez ir re  Harr is527
1453324 CPD

9.350 9.350 9.4259.350 37.475
4T 12 10 5 5 

5 

Ka iley Liu748
1883046 Buehler

9.200 9.325 9.3509.425 37.300
7 13T 6T 7T 6 

6 

Pa ige  Highlander810
1881445 Dreams Gym

8.800 9.450 9.3509.425 37.025
15 8 6T 7T 7 

7 

T aylor  T ully546
1402904 CPD

9.100 9.000 9.3509.550 37.000
11 19T 2T 7T 8 

8 

Kaya  C ravens C ravens795
1882371 Dreams Gym

9.350 9.000 9.3009.275 36.925
4T 19T 11 10T 9 

9 

S ophia  W ess ling1483
1402480 Dreams Gym

8.775 9.650 9.0759.375 36.875
16 3 9 14T 10 

10 

M egan W ate rs848
1478250 Dreams Gym

8.875 9.600 9.6258.550 36.650
14 5 20 1T 11T

11T

S arah Goldberg807
1351750 Dreams Gym

8.900 9.375 9.4758.900 36.650
13 10T 17 4 11T

11T

Lila  Robinson833
1881626 Dreams Gym

9.050 9.475 9.0509.000 36.575
12 7 15 16 13 

13 

Gise le  M ansour819
1886278 Dreams Gym

8.700 8.650 9.5759.475 36.400
17 21 5 3 14 

14 

Logan Ke lle r194
1861796 F lips

9.150 9.300 8.8259.050 36.325
9 15 14 20 15 

15 

Em m a S ica r1178
1391486 BIG

8.650 9.325 9.1509.100 36.225
18 13T 12 13 16 

16 

Kenda ll F lorence1129
1865092 BIG

9.175 9.150 8.8758.850 36.050
8 18 18 18T 17 

17 

M adison Blakes lee572
1455265 Buffa lo Grove

8.500 9.400 9.0008.950 35.850
20T 9 16 17 18 

18 

Ka te  Conrad582
1459063 Buffa lo Grove

8.300 9.275 8.8758.800 35.250
22 16 19 18T 19 

19 

Grace  Gardner803
1879629 Dreams Gym

9.125 9.375 8.7507.750 35.000
10 10T 22 21 20 

20 

Cecilia  De lgado1123
1840415 BIG

8.500 9.200 7.7009.075 34.475
20T 17 13 22 21 

21 

Kennedy Hunte r531
1852091 CPD

8.550 8.550 9.0758.000 34.175
19 22 21 14T 22 

22 
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W hitney W a lke r1108
1064435 Aspire

9.650 9.500 9.7009.550 38.400
1 5 1 1 1 

1 

Caro line  M oreau1335
1174676 Lakeshore Mt.  P

9.300 9.750 9.6009.400 38.050
3 2 4 2 2 

2 

S ydney Faz io1053
1064363 Aspire

9.150 9.775 9.2759.250 37.450
4T 1 7T 8 3 

3 

S ophia  F r isc ia1056
991641 Aspire

9.150 9.575 9.3009.325 37.350
4T 3T 5 7 4 

4 

Na ta lia  Pude lko1336
1068318 Lakeshore Mt.  P

9.350 9.100 9.5759.300 37.325
2 8T 6 3 5 

5 

M ckena  M auk1077
990342 Aspire

8.725 9.575 9.4509.425 37.175
10T 3T 3 4T 6 

6 

Na ta lia  Pfe ffe r1090
1064405 Aspire

8.700 9.050 9.2509.250 36.250
12 10 7T 9T 7 

7 

Lauren Hohulin1364
1177268 Peoria  Elite

8.650 8.775 9.2509.500 36.175
13 12 2 9T 8 

8 

Ka te r ina  S ka ltsas1504
1221336 Aspire

8.850 8.900 9.4508.950 36.150
9 11 10 4T 9 

9 

Kylie  T as igchana222
1186593 F lips

9.100 9.100 9.0258.800 36.025
6 8T 11 14 10 

10 

Isabe lle  M cNam ara1080
1064381 Aspire

8.875 9.300 9.2008.325 35.700
8 7 13 11 11 

11 

M adison M oungey670
1211282 NGC

8.925 9.400 9.1507.700 35.175
7 6 14 12 12 

12 

Ka te  Giroux1060
936588 Aspire

8.525 6.650 9.1259.050 33.350
14 14 9 13 13 

13 

Ca itlin S eder623
1312686 Tri Star

8.725 7.100 7.8508.600 32.275
10T 13 12 15 14 

14 

Ella  Cobb179
1136887 F lips

0.000 0.000 9.4500.000 9.450
15 15 15 4T 15 

15 
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A A
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M arissa  T orr i1105
1018478 Aspire

8.950 9.625 9.6009.725 37.900
6T 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Rosabe lla  Ba rba ra1502
1221323 Aspire

9.400 9.650 9.6009.200 37.850
1 1 7 1T 2 

2 

T obie  Com pton1344
1033966 Peoria  Elite

9.325 9.150 9.4009.425 37.300
2 7T 3 4T 3 

3 

Chr is tina  Lee533
1304762 CPD

8.725 9.225 9.3259.550 36.825
9 4 2 6T 4 

4 

Grace  Pauli1375
1083947 Peoria  Elite

9.225 9.050 9.3259.150 36.750
4 10 8T 6T 5 

5 

M addie  Phillips209
1103469 F lips

8.700 9.175 9.4009.400 36.675
10T 6 4 4T 6 

6 

Am ie  M iechow icki666
1254258 NGC

8.950 9.150 9.1009.375 36.575
6T 7T 5 12 7 

7 

M ia  Aguado1325
1069950 Lakeshore Mt.  P

9.100 9.200 9.0509.150 36.500
5 5 8T 14T 8 

8 

A zra  C icek1329
1064823 Lakeshore Mt.  P

9.250 9.300 9.5758.200 36.325
3 3 11 3 9 

9 

Addy Ha lla1063
991969 Aspire

8.500 8.750 9.1759.300 35.725
14 12 6 9T 10 

10 

T a tiana  Kranov1488
1014891 NGC

8.675 9.000 9.0758.750 35.500
12 11 10 13 11 

11 

M aggie  Ryan1094
1312771 Aspire

8.900 9.125 9.2007.950 35.175
8 9 15 8 12 

12 

Andrea  Eliza rra raz1312
1138116 CGSA

8.250 8.350 9.0508.075 33.725
15 13 13 14T 13 

13 

Nahla  Lea1074
1300939 Aspire

8.700 7.450 9.1758.050 33.375
10T 14 14 9T 14 

14 

Kassadi M ar ion1372
1015450 Peoria  Elite

8.525 0.000 9.1508.175 25.850
13 15 12 11 15 

15 
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Danie la  Rodr iguez214
1203600 F lips

9.050 9.200 9.5009.525 37.275
5 3T 1 2 1 

1 

Julia  A llegre tti1326
1250323 Lakeshore Mt.  P

9.200 9.475 9.4509.100 37.225
2T 1 2 3 2 

2 

Abby Izaks192
994631 F lips

9.200 9.275 9.6508.350 36.475
2T 2 10 1 3 

3 

Grace  La ird1073
1077543 Aspire

8.725 9.200 9.1009.050 36.075
13 3T 3T 8 4 

4 

Em ilia  Pe tr in i-Po li208
994640 F lips

9.275 8.750 9.3008.400 35.725
1 7 8T 5 5 

5 

Er in A rno ld635
1029713 NGC

8.750 8.625 9.0009.050 35.425
11T 8 3T 10 6 

6 

S a ra  M ille r752
1180187 Buehler

8.750 8.800 9.1758.225 34.950
11T 6 11 6 7 

7 

Cass idy Gaspard1389
991396 Morgan Park Sports

8.250 8.900 8.9508.500 34.600
15 5 7 11 8 

8 

Eve lyn Gradek743
946029 Buehler

8.575 8.000 9.4008.600 34.575
14 10 6 4 9 

9 

Courtney F itzge ra ld182
949214 F lips

8.950 8.125 8.8758.400 34.350
6 9 8T 12 10 

10 

O livia  Ram sey1376
1021052 Peoria  Elite

8.800 7.600 8.8508.200 33.450
9 13 12 13T 11 

11 

Isabe lla  Lullo1391
991335 Morgan Park Sports

8.775 7.900 8.8507.200 32.725
10 11 13 13T 12 

12 

Em m y S m ith624
1463025 Tri Star

8.825 7.700 9.0506.750 32.325
8 12 15 9 13 

13 

Ruthie  Quandt627
1019285 Tri Star

8.900 7.200 8.7257.050 31.875
7 14 14 15 14 

14 

A lena  Ostrow483
566566 Oak Park

9.100 0.000 9.1508.975 27.225
4 15 5 7 15 

15 
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A A
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Ra nk

Acadia  Ga lla r t1300
1273546 I K

9.400 9.000 9.6009.150 37.150
1 5 2 1 1 

1 

Lexi Gha ttas1301
1166019 I K

9.175 9.125 9.3009.025 36.625
2 1 3 4 2 

2 

Kacey Enzenbacher351
1011768 GK

8.400 9.100 9.4759.200 36.175
7 2T 1 3 3 

3 

Brenna  Dunlap350
1011767 GK

8.650 9.100 9.5508.000 35.300
6 2T 7 2 4T

4T

Ange lina  Co le334
1168996 GK

8.700 9.025 9.2258.350 35.300
4T 4 6 5 5T

5T

Izzy Cecconi553
647846 Premier Gymnastics

8.700 8.850 8.8508.825 35.225
4T 6 4 7 6 

6 

M argare t Ye rkes1309
1166054 I K

9.150 8.175 9.1508.650 35.125
3 7 5 6 7 

7 
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KJ S e lle rs1306
642259 I K

8.650 9.500 9.1009.225 36.475
4 1 2 1 1 

1 

Ka tlyn S choenem an869
507209 Bart le tt

8.700 9.175 8.8009.250 35.925
3 2 1 3 2 

2 

Ka te  Gille spie857
1091271 Bart le tt

9.000 8.600 9.0509.025 35.675
1 3 3 2 3 

3 

Lucie  S panbauer310
959667 Precision

8.600 8.500 8.4758.650 34.225
5T 4 5 6 4 

4 

M olly Ziegert315
648287 Precision

8.875 7.850 8.6758.700 34.100
2 5 4 4T 5 

5 

Em m a Buss291
958001 Precision

8.600 7.350 8.6758.450 33.075
5T 6 6 4T 6 

6 
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Lexi Hohenbery1363
1403562 Peoria  Elite

9.175 9.425 9.2009.275 37.075
3T 4 3T 5 1 

1 

M aya  Boryczka326
1303819 GK

9.150 9.325 9.2509.300 37.025
5 7T 2 4 2 

2 

Em ery Pie rsc inski905
1884623 AGA

9.250 9.550 9.4258.650 36.875
2 1 17T 1 3 

3 

Cam pbe ll T ubbs167
1282927 Gymnastics Etc.

9.100 9.450 8.9509.350 36.850
6 3 1 12 4 

4 

Lucy V ercruysse168
1282928 Gymnastics Etc.

9.175 9.350 9.1758.900 36.600
3T 5T 12T 6 5 

5 

M ade line  S tevenart1382
1407175 Peoria  Elite

9.025 9.325 8.8759.050 36.275
7 7T 9 13 6 

6 

Karm en Cooksey1345
1330465 Peoria  Elite

8.825 9.100 9.0259.250 36.200
9 9 6 11 7 

7 

M ya  Kuste r158
1282909 Gymnastics Etc.

9.450 8.850 9.1258.650 36.075
1 15 17T 7 8 

8 

Ka te  M ille r901
1879233 AGA

8.400 8.925 9.4009.275 36.000
21 13 3T 2 9 

9 

Elise  T om1510
1411981 Gymnastics Etc.

8.550 9.350 8.8008.900 35.600
18 5T 12T 14 10 

10 

Gianna  Cabra les330
1162995 GK

8.675 8.725 8.6759.275 35.350
13 16 3T 16 11T

11T

M irabe l Ray1377
1401100 Peoria  Elite

8.800 9.000 8.6008.950 35.350
10T 11 10T 17 11T

11T

S hae lin O 'Br ien902
1879337 AGA

8.650 8.250 9.3009.125 35.325
14 21 7T 3 13 

13 

Char lotte  De laney1507
1903826 AGA

8.925 8.475 9.0508.825 35.275
8 18 14 8T 14 

14 

Ella  Rohrhoff1267
1460354 MEGA

8.300 8.650 9.0509.125 35.125
22 17 7T 8* 15T

15T

Anna  Reed165
1282921 Gymnastics Etc.

8.700 8.900 9.0508.475 35.125
12 14 19 8* 15T

15T

M a leah Ke lton1368
1275473 Peoria  Elite

8.600 8.950 8.7508.675 34.975
15T 12 16 15 17 

17 

Elle  Andersen1209
1459676 MEGA

8.450 9.050 8.4008.950 34.850
19 10 10T 20 18 

18 

Caro line  Dardis138
1282895 Gymnastics Etc.

8.800 8.400 8.3758.275 33.850
10T 19 22 21 19 

19 

Addison Ziobron1296
1469176 MEGA

8.150 8.350 8.5508.150 33.200
23 20 23 18T 20 

20 

Nora  Huber152
1411992 Gymnastics Etc.

8.425 8.025 8.1758.450 33.075
20 23 20 22 21 

21 

Nico le  Ekhoff141
1207626 Gymnastics Etc.

8.600 6.825 8.5508.800 32.775
15T 24 15 18T 22 

22 

Reese  Bram ley130
1282892 Gymnastics Etc.

8.075 8.125 8.0007.900 32.100
24 22 24 23 23 

23 

Grace  Bedner1213
1089768 MEGA

8.600 9.525 0.0008.375 26.500
15T 2 21 24 24 

24 
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Grace  M Ille r899
1479320 AGA

9.275 9.450 9.8009.250 37.775
4 4 8T 1 1 

1 

T am ryn Fa rm er355
1417696 GK

9.150 9.625 9.5759.325 37.675
6 1 5 2 2 

2 

M egan Hoy372
1132769 GK

9.300 9.350 9.4259.450 37.525
3 5 2T 3 3 

3 

Kadence  M acDona ld398
1419120 GK

9.350 9.300 9.3509.375 37.375
2 6 4 4 4 

4 

C la ire  Banis te r1342
1225938 Peoria  Elite

9.225 9.500 9.2759.275 37.275
5 2T 7 5 5 

5 

Ivy Guyot1233
1469708 MEGA

8.850 9.275 9.1259.450 36.700
12 7 2T 9T 6 

6 

Ella  Randazzo906
1878847 AGA

9.025 9.500 9.2508.650 36.425
8 2T 17 6T 7 

7 

S kyla r  Hojnacki151
1058426 Gymnastics Etc.

9.400 8.850 8.7759.000 36.025
1 13T 12T 16 8 

8 

S avannah M ayhew900
1878822 AGA

8.950 8.575 9.1759.300 36.000
11 16T 6 8 9 

9 

Ca te  Beards ley1212
1338933 MEGA

9.000 8.950 8.6759.250 35.875
9T 12 8T 17 10 

10 

Lily S hort445
1209307 GK

9.125 8.075 9.0009.475 35.675
7 21 1 12 11T

11T

Ange la  Gue lde146
1429242 Gymnastics Etc.

8.750 9.100 8.8758.950 35.675
13 8T 15 13 11T

11T

Lillian Hunsaker154
1058431 Gymnastics Etc.

8.500 9.000 9.2508.800 35.550
19 10T 16 6T 13 

13 

A layna  M cC loskey1249
1477711 MEGA

8.600 8.750 9.1258.975 35.450
16 15 14 9T 14 

14 

M iraynda  W ilks170
1282930 Gymnastics Etc.

9.000 8.300 9.0759.000 35.375
9T 20 12T 11 15 

15 

A la ina  S utte r449
1018831 GK

8.700 8.850 8.5259.250 35.325
14 13T 8T 19 16 

16 

Becca  Lopez1370
1301224 Peoria  Elite

8.575 9.000 8.8508.600 35.025
17 10T 18 14 17 

17 

Ca lah Ruffin1269
1318308 MEGA

8.650 9.100 8.6008.400 34.750
15 8T 19 18 18 

18 

Isabe lla  Hinz150
1412986 Gymnastics Etc.

8.000 8.425 8.8259.075 34.325
21 19 11 15 19 

19 

Kylie  Roberts907
1880034 AGA

8.525 8.575 8.2008.300 33.600
18 16T 21 21 20T

20T

Gabi Casada134
1282932 Gymnastics Etc.

8.350 8.450 8.4258.375 33.600
20 18 20 20 20T

20T

P ro S co re  v 5 . 7 . 0  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 9  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : E lite  T e ch n o lo g ie s



Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 0  B ra v o  C la ss ic
M eet Results
Ja n 17-19, 2020

Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /1 8 /2 0 2 0  1 1 :1 6 :1 0  A M

W ome n /  4 /  Sr
Se ss ion: 5B

Num Na me
Gy m

A A
USA G #

Ra nk

AnnaM ae Barber890
1838023 AGA

9.400 9.700 9.7509.200 38.050
1T 1 3 1 1 

1 

Liliana  Gem m ell365
1132742 GK

9.400 9.450 9.1759.650 37.675
1T 3 1 9T 2 

2 

Gabr ie lla  Brandon1214
1295297 MEGA

9.075 9.550 9.2509.150 37.025
6 2 6T 7T 3T

3T

Gianna  Hlavacek1361
1275464 Peoria  Elite

9.100 9.400 9.3509.175 37.025
4T 5 4T 5 3T

3T

R iya  Pa te l422
1425223 GK

9.050 9.250 9.4008.800 36.500
7T 6 15 4 5 

5 

Abby Rhoads1265
1301238 MEGA

8.800 9.425 8.8009.350 36.375
10 4 2 14 6T

6T

M ckenna  Phillips163
1414848 Gymnastics Etc.

9.250 8.550 9.4259.150 36.375
3 16 6T 3 6T

6T

M ar lie  S chantz908
1343390 AGA

9.100 9.200 9.6008.425 36.325
4T 7T 18T 2 8 

8 

T ea irra  Goodm an1230
1295602 MEGA

9.000 9.125 9.2508.925 36.300
9 10 12 7T 9 

9 

Nia  Regim ba l1261
1219102 MEGA

8.550 9.000 9.3009.125 35.975
17T 11 9 6 10 

10 

Rebecca  Itha l378
1209313 GK

8.550 9.200 8.9009.175 35.825
17T 7T 4T 13 11T

11T

Gabr ie lla  Lapera391
1132848 GK

9.050 8.750 9.1758.850 35.825
7T 15 13T 9T 11T

11T

A ine  T um a1383
1411074 Peoria  Elite

8.750 9.200 9.0258.700 35.675
11T 7T 17 12 13 

13 

Abiga il A lm assy1208
1312169 MEGA

8.625 8.800 8.7509.025 35.200
14T 14 10 15 14 

14 

Reese  Huber153
1411986 Gymnastics Etc.

8.675 8.200 9.1009.150 35.125
13 18 6T 11 15 

15 

Caro line  Kam inskas384
1440353 GK

8.600 8.900 8.2508.850 34.600
16 12 13T 21 16 

16 

Kyle igh Grundle r145
1414685 Gymnastics Etc.

8.450 8.850 8.5008.425 34.225
20 13 18T 17T 17 

17 

A shtyn Jones235
629618 Blue R ibbon

8.625 8.450 8.6508.250 33.975
14T 17 20 16 18 

18 

Ca llie  S e ile r1274
1338952 MEGA

8.500 7.800 8.3508.950 33.600
19 20 11 20 19T

19T

Courtney M itche ll160
1282913 Gymnastics Etc.

8.425 8.000 8.4508.725 33.600
21 19 16 19 19T

19T

Be lla  Hardy148
1458080 Gymnastics Etc.

8.750 7.400 8.5007.850 32.500
11T 21 21 17T 21 

21 
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Kar i Dong767
1294667 LSA

9.150 9.625 9.4009.200 37.375
6 3 4T 1 1 

1 

V ictor ia  Rybak436
1440303 GK

9.475 9.675 9.0009.200 37.350
1 2 4T 15T 2 

2 

Kyle  Roe lle781
1399283 LSA

8.850 9.750 9.3259.300 37.225
11 1 3 4T 3 

3 

Hayden Deace tis1048
1294744 Aspire

9.300 9.400 9.2009.125 37.025
2 6 8 9 4 

4 

Brooke  S outa r1280
1258907 MEGA

8.650 9.350 9.2759.475 36.750
12 7 1 6T 5 

5 

M addie  Bleeker104
1885055 Gym Factory

9.200 9.500 9.2258.550 36.475
4 5 19T 8 6 

6 

Isabe lla  Cox1220
1463053 MEGA

8.450 9.300 9.3259.075 36.150
16T 8T 10 4T 7T

7T

Peyton Brandenburg1038
1396419 Aspire

9.100 9.125 9.1258.800 36.150
7T 12 15 11 7T

7T

M ya  M itche ll1251
1392983 MEGA

8.450 9.100 9.1009.325 35.975
16T 13 2 12 9 

9 

Jada  Kittle r1070
1395457 Aspire

9.050 8.750 9.3508.650 35.800
9 15T 17T 2T 10 

10 

Em ily North821
1468283 Dreams Gym

9.100 8.600 9.0758.925 35.700
7T 20 12T 13 11 

11 

Nozom i S higehara1277
1379506 MEGA

8.150 9.550 9.3508.550 35.600
22 4 19T 2T 12 

12 

Leeya  Pa te l1255
1843595 MEGA

8.100 9.300 9.0508.925 35.375
23 8T 12T 14 13 

13 

Chloe  Paw lak423
1442602 GK

9.275 8.850 8.4258.725 35.275
3 14 16 21 14 

14 

M ade lyn S hir ley1322
1405476 CGSA

8.625 8.225 9.2759.000 35.125
13 22 11 6T 15 

15 

Elo ise  F landina768
1071977 LSA

8.350 9.250 9.1508.150 34.900
19 10T 23 10 16T

16T

T illy Pressm an830
1468266 Dreams Gym

9.175 8.675 8.7508.300 34.900
5 18 22 18 16T

16T

Gillian Kreckle r111
1882356 Gym Factory

8.875 8.700 8.5508.650 34.775
10 17 17T 19 18 

18 

Ba iley W agner1290
1379522 MEGA

8.300 8.500 8.8009.100 34.700
20T 21 9 17 19 

19 

Brynne  Respress1262
1476993 MEGA

8.300 7.950 9.0009.175 34.425
20T 23 7 15T 20T

20T

S abine  M anning774
1268215 LSA

8.425 8.625 8.5258.850 34.425
18 19 14 20 20T

20T

Bryn Garnie r107
1881921 Gym Factory

8.550 8.750 8.3008.400 34.000
15 15T 21 22 22 

22 

S avannah King1316
1583691 CGSA

7.350 7.625 7.5257.775 30.275
24 24 24 23 23 

23 

Za rr ia  M ashni1248
1397445 MEGA

8.575 9.250 0.0009.200 27.025
14 10T 4T 24 24 

24 
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M ya M cC le lland1078
1297468 Aspire

9.600 9.450 9.5009.175 37.725
1 3T 4T 1 1 

1 

Em m a Koco low ski389
1303841 GK

9.400 9.525 9.2509.100 37.275
2 1 6T 7T 2 

2 

M ade lyn Ba rnes1032
1296680 Aspire

9.350 9.275 9.4509.175 37.250
3 10T 4T 2T 3 

3 

Adyson Gray1061
1064366 Aspire

9.275 9.300 9.4509.200 37.225
4 9 2T 2T 4 

4 

S ydney Knie r iem387
1303837 GK

9.000 9.400 9.0509.425 36.875
6 6T 1 12T 5 

5 

Leah Oh822
1459866 Dreams Gym

9.125 9.275 9.3009.025 36.725
5 10T 10 6 6 

6 

O livia  Kim772
1073833 LSA

8.900 9.400 9.2009.100 36.600
7T 6T 6T 10T 7 

7 

Kaylen Fa lcon801
1334377 Dreams Gym

8.900 9.475 9.2008.775 36.350
7T 2 14T 10T 8 

8 

Ayla  Rascon780
1122756 LSA

8.525 9.425 9.3509.000 36.300
15 5 11 4T 9 

9 

Liliana  Gus ick1232
1338939 MEGA

8.850 8.950 9.3509.050 36.200
9T 15 9 4T 10 

10 

M akayla  Hill370
1440087 GK

8.575 9.225 9.0509.200 36.050
14 12 2T 12T 11 

11 

S ydney S chuste r442
1303872 GK

8.500 9.450 9.2508.650 35.850
16 3T 17 7T 12 

12 

S ydney Facio1052
1291540 Aspire

8.675 9.125 8.9008.850 35.550
12 13 13 15 13T

13T

Peyton M arquardt820
1468208 Dreams Gym

8.725 9.100 8.9508.775 35.550
11 14 14T 14 13T

13T

Jess ica  M anijak401
1303845 GK

8.850 8.475 8.7258.950 35.000
9T 18 12 19 15 

15 

S ophia  P iotrow ski779
1282198 LSA

8.200 8.900 9.2258.550 34.875
18T 16 18 9 16 

16 

Elena  Va losky122
1881706 Gym Factory

8.475 9.350 8.7008.125 34.650
17 8 22 20T 17 

17 

M e lanie  M us ilek-Lew kow icz116
1881117 Gym Factory

8.200 8.725 8.8258.400 34.150
18T 17 19T 16 18 

18 

T anner W hitehead124
1889682 Gym Factory

8.650 8.050 8.4008.250 33.350
13 21 21 22 19 

19 

S ophia  Ba rre tt1310
1398374 CGSA

7.750 8.350 8.7758.400 33.275
20T 20 19T 17 20 

20 

Ka ther ine  S chue tz783
1344990 LSA

7.750 7.525 8.7508.700 32.725
20T 22 16 18 21 

21 

A livia  M cNeff409
1419602 GK

0.000 8.400 8.7009.075 26.175
22 19 8 20T 22 

22 
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Ke lsey Ernst800
1472471 Dreams Gym

9.375 9.775 9.4258.825 37.400
1 2 13 5 1 

1 

M ady Norder1085
1427147 Aspire

9.100 9.600 9.3759.000 37.075
3 3 9 7 2 

2 

Grace  M orr is414
1439466 GK

8.575 9.800 9.4009.175 36.950
10 1 7 6 3T

3T

Pa ige  S adle r1272
1305708 MEGA

9.000 9.350 9.5509.050 36.950
5T 9 8 1 3T

3T

Elle  S ilve rm an837
1209287 Dreams Gym

9.075 9.550 9.4758.800 36.900
4 4 14 2 5 

5 

Car ly M cDona ld1079
1289066 Aspire

9.150 9.400 9.2508.925 36.725
2 7T 10 8T 6 

6 

Em m a Am undson319
1480616 GK

8.700 9.500 9.0759.375 36.650
8 5 2 14 7 

7 

Brooklyn O 'Re illy418
1303849 GK

8.525 9.300 9.2259.525 36.575
12 10 1 10T 8 

8 

V ittor ia  Pflum1256
1007109 MEGA

8.550 9.400 9.2509.225 36.425
11 7T 5T 8T 9 

9 

Addison Rose  S liw ka1279
1295579 MEGA

8.650 9.250 9.4508.900 36.250
9 11 11T 3T 10 

10 

A llie  Panozzo421
1303855 GK

8.950 9.425 9.0008.750 36.125
7 6 15 15 11 

11 

Kyra  Kohle r1242
1301306 MEGA

8.100 9.200 9.2259.350 35.875
16 12 3 10T 12 

12 

Pa ige  Ga lbe rt363
1303827 GK

9.000 7.700 9.2009.275 35.175
5T 19 4 12 13 

13 

Dayne  S tucky1283
1301240 MEGA

8.250 8.700 9.4508.500 34.900
15 14T 17 3T 14 

14 

Kadee  S abour in1270
1880592 MEGA

8.300 8.700 9.1758.275 34.450
14 14T 18 13 15 

15 

Be lla  Nudera778
642256 LSA

7.700 8.500 8.3759.225 33.800
19T 16 5T 18 16 

16 

S adie  Erk1313
1287160 CGSA

8.000 8.300 8.7508.725 33.775
17T 17T 16 16 17 

17 

Ruth Okedina1317
1383640 CGSA

7.700 9.000 8.6758.050 33.425
19T 13 20 17 18 

18 

Peyton W inzentsen125
1885165 Gym Factory

8.425 8.300 8.0008.200 32.925
13 17T 19 20 19 

19 

M acy Kam p1315
1381917 CGSA

8.000 7.675 8.1508.900 32.725
17T 20 11T 19 20 

20 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 7 . 0  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 9  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : E lite  T e ch n o lo g ie s



Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 0  B ra v o  C la ss ic
M eet Results
Ja n 17-19, 2020

Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /1 8 /2 0 2 0  6 :1 1  P M

W ome n /  3 /  Child
Se ss ion: 7B

Num Na me
Gy m

A A
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Olivia  Hughes1239
1465233 MEGA

9.425 9.550 9.4759.225 37.675
3T 2 2 2T 1 

1 

Addison A rm strong128
1422913 Gymnastics Etc.

9.500 9.525 9.4759.075 37.575
1 3 4T 2T 2 

2 

Harper Vonk1384
1571953 Peoria  Elite

9.150 9.600 9.3509.275 37.375
9T 1 1 5 3 

3 

R iley Hoenig371
1576089 GK

9.050 9.225 9.2009.075 36.550
12 5T 4T 8T 4 

4 

M addy Rohrhoff1268
1859913 MEGA

9.250 9.050 9.5008.725 36.525
7 9T 9 1 5T

5T

Gianna  De  La  V ega343
1577187 GK

9.400 9.225 9.2258.675 36.525
5 5T 10 7 5T

5T

Luisa  Oehle r1253
1867255 MEGA

9.425 8.925 9.3758.600 36.325
3T 11 14 4 7 

7 

Aubrey Dundov140
1566861 Gymnastics Etc.

9.450 9.125 8.9258.650 36.150
2 8 11T 13 8 

8 

Nina  R ive ra431
1840962 GK

9.000 8.700 9.2509.175 36.125
13T 13 3 6 9 

9 

Audree  Gardner1227
1861245 MEGA

9.200 9.050 8.6508.925 35.825
8 9T 7 17T 10 

10 

M adi Ho1362
1574235 Peoria  Elite

9.000 9.250 8.9508.050 35.250
13T 4 21 11T 11 

11 

S kyla r  Horton1238
1859572 MEGA

9.150 8.450 9.0758.450 35.125
9T 17T 16 10 12 

12 

Grace  Da ly340
1576668 GK

9.000 7.800 9.2008.950 34.950
13T 19 6 8T 13 

13 

Khar izm a Gie rm ann143
1573418 Gymnastics Etc.

9.325 9.225 8.6507.550 34.750
6 5T 22 17T 14 

14 

Em m a T ynde ll1288
1876950 MEGA

8.675 8.550 8.3508.625 34.200
20 14T 13 22 15 

15 

R iley Butle r131
1842770 Gymnastics Etc.

8.850 8.450 8.4258.375 34.100
17 17T 17T 19 16 

16 

Kenda ll Gord585
1869954 Buffa lo Grove

8.625 8.525 8.7758.100 34.025
22 16 20 14T 17 

17 

Eva  Ba iley1211
1859747 MEGA

9.100 8.825 8.7757.100 33.800
11 12 23 14T 18 

18 

Ava  Donich1224
1859762 MEGA

6.575 8.550 8.7758.775 32.675
24 14T 8 14T 19 

19 

Addison Pa rth1254
1854380 MEGA

8.750 0.000 8.9508.275 25.975
19 20T 19 11T 20 

20 

Em m a Rodgers597
1873295 Buffa lo Grove

8.950 0.000 8.3758.550 25.875
16 20T 15 20T 21 

21 

T a li T hom as609
1883080 Buffa lo Grove

7.000 0.000 8.3757.000 22.375
23 20T 24 20T 22 

22 

S te lla  Rodgers598
1873292 Buffa lo Grove

8.775 0.000 0.0008.650 17.425
18 20T 11T 23T 23 

23 

T eagan T arnoff608
1883759 Buffa lo Grove

8.650 0.000 0.0008.375 17.025
21 20T 17T 23T 24 

24 
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Hilla ry Coulte r1218
1469166 MEGA

9.750 9.600 9.5259.450 38.325
2 2 2 3 1 

1 

M ackenz ie  Lossm ann1371
1572681 Peoria  Elite

9.450 9.775 9.2009.475 37.900
8 1 1 7T 2T

2T

Em m a He inem an149
1488506 Gymnastics Etc.

9.600 9.500 9.7509.050 37.900
5 4 6 1 2T

2T

M a llory Lip1246
1470029 MEGA

9.625 9.275 9.7259.275 37.900
4 8T 4 2 2T

2T

He len Ca ldw e ll132
1413281 Gymnastics Etc.

9.925 9.575 9.1758.900 37.575
1 3 9 9 5 

5 

Gabr ie lla  S hannon1380
1574244 Peoria  Elite

9.575 8.650 9.3259.300 36.850
6 19 3 6 6 

6 

Ava  M arusa rz402
1576662 GK

9.150 9.475 9.4008.725 36.750
13T 5 11 4T 7 

7 

Addison Cooley137
1420242 Gymnastics Etc.

9.300 9.125 9.0509.100 36.575
9T 13 5 13T 8 

8 

S a ra  W axle r  W axle r1291
1857465 MEGA

9.275 9.400 9.4008.400 36.475
11 6 16 4T 9 

9 

Am ber Radzevic ius430
1843699 GK

9.250 9.150 8.9008.950 36.250
12 12 7T 15 10 

10 

C la ire  Penner162
1570320 Gymnastics Etc.

9.500 9.275 9.0758.225 36.075
7 8T 20 11T 11 

11 

Ke lsey Gross1358
1585282 Peoria  Elite

9.125 8.625 9.0758.950 35.775
15 20 7T 11T 12 

12 

Ka te  Ca tle tt579
1457002 Buffa lo Grove

9.150 8.800 8.8008.800 35.550
13T 17 10 17 13 

13 

Autum n M organ413
1576376 GK

9.650 9.050 8.0508.650 35.400
3 14 12 22 14T

14T

Lily W illiam s171
1569614 Gymnastics Etc.

9.000 9.275 8.8258.300 35.400
19 8T 18 16 14T

14T

Addie  M itche ll668
1407034 NGC

9.300 8.950 9.0508.050 35.350
9T 16 21 13T 16 

16 

Br ianna  S ankiew icz1273
1854544 MEGA

9.100 9.000 9.1007.975 35.175
16T 15 22 10 17 

17 

Gianna  Caza res332
1576093 GK

9.100 9.375 7.9508.550 34.975
16T 7 13 23 18 

18 

Liv S e rges1275
1857418 MEGA

9.025 8.250 8.7008.425 34.400
18 21 14T 20 19 

19 

Gabby T hom as1285
1873689 MEGA

8.500 8.750 9.2007.900 34.350
23 18 23 7T 20 

20 

Zoe  Izguerra380
1839911 GK

8.750 9.225 7.8508.425 34.250
20 11 14T 24 21 

21 

A lyse  Klapper587
1582971 Buffa lo Grove

8.350 8.050 8.7258.250 33.375
24 22 19 18T 22 

22 

Bianca  How e586
1878442 Buffa lo Grove

8.550 7.900 8.5757.775 32.800
21T 23 24 21 23 

23 

Lila  Bahng568
1387768 Buffa lo Grove

8.550 0.000 8.7258.350 25.625
21T 24 17 18T 24 

24 
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Anna  Rodr iguez166
1771966 Gymnastics Etc.

9.625 9.275 9.5759.225 37.700
1 4T 2 1 1 

1 

C la ra  W adde ll169
1418509 Gymnastics Etc.

9.200 9.525 9.3759.175 37.275
13 1 3T 4 2 

2 

S am i S aw yer438
1772638 GK

9.300 9.275 9.1759.450 37.200
9 4T 1 9T 3 

3 

Ka te lyn W a lke r450
1838779 GK

9.375 9.500 9.4008.725 37.000
4T 2 16 2T 4 

4 

A lanna  Banks636
1497302 NGC

9.375 9.250 9.2009.050 36.875
4T 8T 7 8 5 

5 

T eagan T hacker684
1405191 NGC

9.000 9.350 9.2759.175 36.800
16T 3 3T 5T 6 

6 

Gianna  Bonsonto639
1477456 NGC

9.250 9.000 9.4008.900 36.550
10T 13T 10T 2T 7 

7 

Cece lia  Castro136
1838991 Gymnastics Etc.

9.350 9.250 9.0008.900 36.500
7T 8T 10T 14T 8 

8 

Ava  Dem ing344
1844514 GK

9.350 9.250 9.0008.850 36.450
7T 8T 14 14T 9 

9 

Leah Foste r1351
1574245 Peoria  Elite

9.000 9.000 9.1758.950 36.125
16T 13T 8T 9T 10 

10 

Addison F itze r358
1583949 GK

8.850 9.275 9.2258.750 36.100
20 4T 15 7 11 

11 

Lexi Darne ll341
1842927 GK

9.450 8.300 9.2758.900 35.925
3 18 10T 5T 12 

12 

Isabe lla  Jordan382
1575995 GK

8.800 9.200 9.1008.625 35.725
21 11 17 11 13 

13 

Justise  W atts451
1577358 GK

9.250 9.275 9.0007.975 35.500
10T 4T 20T 14T 14 

14 

R iley Fauls tich647
1405139 NGC

9.500 8.200 8.7508.950 35.400
2 19 8T 17 15 

15 

Kennedy Ba rksda le129
1863551 Gymnastics Etc.

9.250 9.175 8.4258.450 35.300
10T 12 19 18 16 

16 

Avery Hill369
1576639 GK

8.925 7.850 9.0759.100 34.950
18 20 5 12 17 

17 

Ka te lyn Loth665
1370685 NGC

9.100 8.600 9.0507.975 34.725
14 16 20T 13 18 

18 

C la ire  F inney356
1580205 GK

8.900 8.575 8.1009.075 34.650
19 17 6 20 19 

19 

S ofia  Lash393
1578014 GK

9.025 7.575 8.2758.900 33.775
15 21 10T 19 20 

20 

Ryann Kearney1241
1866701 MEGA

9.375 8.775 0.0008.550 26.700
4T 15 18 21 21 

21 
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Diana  Ha lanyk710
1463903 F ly ing High

9.275 8.900 9.0009.400 36.575
3 13 1 5T 1 

1 

Els ie  S m ith217
1439163 F lips

9.075 9.325 9.1258.850 36.375
7T 2 5T 2 2 

2 

Lucy T hom pson223
1582667 F lips

9.350 8.750 9.2259.025 36.350
1 15 2T 1 3 

3 

M addie  Cook463
1484700 Oak Park

8.675 9.600 8.9008.850 36.025
19 1 5T 9T 4 

4 

Be tza ida  Zepeda494
1307240 Oak Park

8.750 9.125 8.8508.925 35.650
16 6 4 11 5 

5 

Nina  Cam pbe ll459
1434977 Oak Park

8.900 9.200 8.4759.025 35.600
12T 4 2T 15 6 

6 

Law ren Dennis520
1877827 CPD

8.800 9.000 9.0008.775 35.575
15 9T 8 5T 7 

7 

Juliana  M edina750
1877175 Buehler

9.050 9.050 9.1008.200 35.400
9 7T 20 3 8 

8 

Audrey Giorango470
1307194 Oak Park

9.250 8.925 8.9008.250 35.325
4T 12 19 9T 9 

9 

M organ Ann Hunte r474
1447786 Oak Park

8.700 9.000 8.8008.675 35.175
17T 9T 12 12 10 

10 

A r iyanna  S iddiqui1278
1866658 MEGA

9.300 8.700 8.3508.800 35.150
2 16 7 16T 11 

11 

V io le t Liu534
1850092 CPD

8.650 9.050 8.7008.700 35.100
20 7T 10T 13 12 

12 

Na ta lie  Pangonis485
1437265 Oak Park

9.075 9.225 8.3508.400 35.050
7T 3 15T 16T 13 

13 

A r iana  Yoshim ura766
1876951 Buehler

8.950 8.300 8.9258.725 34.900
10 18 9 7T 14 

14 

Ne llie  Br idge458
1307168 Oak Park

8.500 9.150 8.5008.525 34.675
22 5 14 14 15 

15 

Janiya  Boone738
1867702 Buehler

9.250 7.800 9.0508.350 34.450
4T 21 18 4 16 

16 

Zoey Chin518
1774928 CPD

8.900 9.000 8.2007.600 33.700
12T 9T 23 18 17 

17 

Ryen Fe rguson468
1307172 Oak Park

9.100 8.100 7.7508.700 33.650
6 19 10T 20 18 

18 

Ella  Uram547
1877178 CPD

8.925 8.350 7.7258.600 33.600
11 17 13 21 19 

19 

Am e lia  He intz472
1307203 Oak Park

7.950 8.850 7.9008.375 33.075
23 14 17 19 20 

20 

Pene lope  T ashim a762
1872502 Buehler

8.550 6.875 8.9258.400 32.750
21 23 15T 7T 21 

21 

A za ila  T e rrazas542
1772559 CPD

8.700 8.000 7.5257.950 32.175
17T 20 22 23 22 

22 

M iya  S un541
1843332 CPD

8.900 7.000 7.6008.150 31.650
12T 22 21 22 23 

23 
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Ra nk

Zoey F ishe r357
1445036 GK

9.750 9.600 9.6009.700 38.650
2 3 1 4T 1 

1 

Kindle  Pe ttie s426
1470317 GK

9.425 9.700 9.7509.275 38.150
8T 1 4 3 2 

2 

PJ Gora jski366
1438889 GK

9.825 9.300 9.7758.800 37.700
1 11 13 2 3 

3 

Raegan S aysongkham439
1482559 GK

9.225 9.150 9.6009.450 37.425
12T 15T 2 4T 4 

4 

M aggie  Kiley714
1441406 F ly ing High

9.425 9.425 9.3509.175 37.375
8T 7 6 6 5 

5 

Chloe  M cDow e ll407
1356843 GK

9.225 9.500 9.2759.350 37.350
12T 4 3 8 6 

6 

M ackenz ie  W oodm an1293
1458954 MEGA

9.300 9.650 9.1009.225 37.275
11 2 5 12T 7 

7 

M akayla  S im m ons446
1448811 GK

9.000 9.200 9.8259.100 37.125
18T 14 8 1 8 

8 

Anna  M acie jew ski749
1871269 Buehler

9.400 9.350 9.1508.775 36.675
10 10 14 9T 9 

9 

T eaghan F itzge ra ld359
1481586 GK

9.450 8.625 9.3008.925 36.300
6T 19 9 7 10 

10 

Char lotte  M addox478
1307221 Oak Park

9.000 9.475 8.6259.150 36.250
18T 5 7 20 11 

11 

Eva  Cox1219
1877597 MEGA

9.600 9.150 8.4758.900 36.125
3 15T 10T 22 12 

12 

Payton Abraham1207
1493602 MEGA

9.475 9.225 8.6758.650 36.025
5 13 15 19 13T

13T

Zoey Gile s469
1307187 Oak Park

8.950 9.400 8.8508.825 36.025
20 8T 12 15 13T

13T

M akenna  Denne1222
1447722 MEGA

9.450 9.400 9.1257.975 35.950
6T 8T 21 11 15 

15 

Lila  Erfurt1225
1866671 MEGA

9.550 9.275 8.8008.100 35.725
4 12 20 16T 16 

16 

Peyton Hinson1237
1866702 MEGA

9.100 8.800 8.9008.900 35.700
15 17 10T 14 17 

17 

A lexandra  S zczygie l760
1869467 Buehler

9.125 8.675 9.1508.600 35.550
14 18 17 9T 18 

18 

Ca te  M orr is754
1873885 Buehler

9.025 8.500 9.1008.625 35.250
17 20 16 12T 19 

19 

Chloe  Re tzbach1263
1864534 MEGA

8.650 9.450 8.5508.500 35.150
22 6 18 21 20 

20 

Gw endolyn Quintanar757
1868695 Buehler

9.075 8.400 8.8008.425 34.700
16 21 19 16T 21 

21 

S akura  T akashim a761
1874388 Buehler

8.800 6.450 8.7007.350 31.300
21 22 22 18 22 

22 
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Juliana  Noto416
1428574 GK

9.650 9.550 9.5259.500 38.225
2T 3T 1 4 1 

1 

Na ta lia  S itko727
1462322 F ly ing High

9.525 9.450 9.6759.300 37.950
6 6T 6T 1 2 

2 

Aniya  M ullins415
1437620 GK

9.200 9.650 9.6259.300 37.775
16T 1 6T 2 3T

3T

Eileen Li396
1451673 GK

9.450 9.550 9.4009.375 37.775
8T 3T 2 6T 3T

3T

Payton Gour ley709
1443735 F ly ing High

9.600 9.350 9.5509.225 37.725
4T 9T 8 3 5 

5 

M ia  Zve jnieks454
1303889 GK

9.475 9.550 9.2509.200 37.475
7 3T 9 12T 6 

6 

W illa  Huber374
1443151 GK

9.450 9.450 9.3508.925 37.175
8T 6T 12 8 7T

7T

Isabe lla  Be rner323
1455769 GK

9.250 9.300 9.2759.350 37.175
14T 11 3T 10T 7T

7T

Audreya  W ilkins735
1467285 F ly ing High

9.350 9.450 9.2759.000 37.075
10T 6T 11 10T 9 

9 

M innie  Ca rm ona695
1437142 F ly ing High

9.650 8.550 9.4009.325 36.925
2T 23 5 6T 10T

10T

O livia  Abbott1206
1470458 MEGA

9.150 9.575 9.0759.125 36.925
18T 2 10 16 10T

10T

Jordyn Laschober392
1437368 GK

9.150 9.100 9.3009.350 36.900
18T 13T 3T 9 12 

12 

M a 'Leah M itche ll412
1444628 GK

9.700 9.350 8.9258.650 36.625
1 9T 17 17T 13 

13 

Abby Lapenta1244
1490867 MEGA

9.250 9.275 9.2508.825 36.600
14T 12 14 12T 14 

14 

Elle  R issm an212
1425250 F lips

9.350 8.850 9.5008.800 36.500
10T 18 15 5 15 

15 

Hudsyn R issm an213
1425197 F lips

9.600 9.050 9.1008.575 36.325
4T 15T 18 14T 16 

16 

Livia  W illing1292
1477234 MEGA

9.325 9.050 9.1008.675 36.150
12 15T 16 14T 17 

17 

Danica  P ila rz1257
1459657 MEGA

9.000 8.800 8.9008.900 35.600
20T 19 13 19 18 

18 

S ophia  T eske1284
1879841 MEGA

9.275 8.900 8.9258.350 35.450
13 17 22 17T 19 

19 

Kadynce  Hindm on1236
1854581 MEGA

9.000 9.100 8.4507.950 34.500
20T 13T 23 21 20 

20 

Ca llie  S hephard1276
1468453 MEGA

9.200 8.700 8.0508.475 34.425
16T 21 20 22 21 

21 

Em m a Unger1289
1859995 MEGA

8.500 8.600 8.6258.550 34.275
22 22 19 20 22 

22 

Lilly Burns1215
1855847 MEGA

8.200 8.725 7.3758.375 32.675
23 20 21 23 23 

23 
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R ilyn O 'Hern996
991973 Phenom

9.075 9.750 9.4509.450 37.725
5 1 3 3 1 

1 

Zahira  Zbrozek1028
994467 Phenom

9.425 9.300 9.4759.350 37.550
1 5 4T 2 2 

2 

Ava  Anderson1451
1130097 GEG

8.750 9.275 8.8259.500 36.350
8 6 2 12 3 

3 

Em m a Brow n928
1262141 Phenom

8.900 9.450 8.8009.125 36.275
6 2 8 13 4 

4 

M ar ley X aya ra th1472
1106974 GEG

8.550 8.775 9.1259.800 36.250
9T 11 1 6 5 

5 

Jos ie  Chenault934
1011422 Phenom

8.550 9.425 9.2509.000 36.225
9T 3T 9T 4 6 

6 

Lexie  Glow acki806
1171404 Dreams Gym

8.775 8.900 9.1009.350 36.125
7 9 4T 7 7 

7 

Kher ington Kennedy974
937010 Phenom

8.550 9.125 9.0259.175 35.875
9T 8 7 9 8 

8 

M arche lle  T o lbe rt1286
1299416 MEGA

8.400 8.800 9.1758.675 35.050
13 10 12 5 9 

9 

M ya  S chutzenhofe r1467
1017326 GEG

9.125 8.300 9.0758.300 34.800
4 12 13 8 10 

10 

Hadley Bishop103
1308556 Gym Factory

8.525 7.900 8.8509.000 34.275
12 13 9T 11 11 

11 

Ava  Kaner264
1011236 Deveau's

9.325 0.000 9.5509.250 28.125
2 14 6 1 12 

12 

M ya  Coldm an245
998577 Deveau's

9.250 9.425 8.9500.000 27.625
3 3T 14 10 13 

13 

Kam ryn Ham ilton255
1012363 Deveau's

0.000 9.250 0.0008.875 18.125
14 7 11 14 14 

14 
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Kathleen S aviski835
1006918 Dreams Gym

9.400 9.525 9.4759.425 37.825
2 4 5 2 1 

1 

Ella  Punsa lan1003
1139731 Phenom

9.075 9.600 9.3509.300 37.325
6 3 9 5T 2 

2 

Na ta lie  Anderson917
994448 Phenom

9.575 9.700 9.5758.450 37.300
1 1 17 1 3 

3 

Rae lyn Robbins832
1016911 Dreams Gym

9.150 9.425 9.2509.150 36.975
5 5 10 8 4 

4 

Kenda ll Ehnes249
626682 Deveau's

9.275 8.625 9.4259.450 36.775
3T 16 4 3 5 

5 

Lily A r ispe788
1012878 Dreams Gym

9.275 9.000 9.0009.125 36.400
3T 8 11 10T 6 

6 

Gabby Curry940
1139695 Phenom

9.000 9.200 8.6009.400 36.200
8 7 6 15 7T

7T

Gianna  M ura tore993
994452 Phenom

8.975 8.775 9.4009.050 36.200
9 12 12 4 7T

7T

Ke ira  S adle r1271
1305703 MEGA

8.800 8.850 9.0009.525 36.175
12 11 1T 10T 9 

9 

Car ley Hartm an1460
1016583 GEG

8.350 9.375 9.0009.375 36.100
16T 6 7 10T 10 

10 

R iley S chw ertley1012
994459 Phenom

8.600 8.725 9.2009.350 35.875
15 13 8 9 11 

11 

Gabbie  Zor ich126
1308584 Gym Factory

8.750 8.900 9.0008.550 35.200
13T 10 14T 10T 12 

12 

Kass ie  T ooke121
1308574 Gym Factory

9.050 8.950 8.3008.550 34.850
7 9 14T 17 13 

13 

R iley Rachut1258
1018718 MEGA

8.350 8.700 8.7508.725 34.525
16T 14T 13 14 14 

14 

A r ie l Kaplan814
1171384 Dreams Gym

8.850 6.700 9.3259.500 34.375
11 18 3 7 15 

15 

Ade le  M ansberger882
624160 Interact iv e

8.750 8.700 8.4008.475 34.325
13T 14T 16 16 16 

16 

M aggie  T oole1021
936574 Phenom

8.900 7.450 9.3508.350 34.050
10 17 18 5T 17 

17 

Abiga il Pe ttit271
952359 Deveau's

0.000 9.650 0.0009.525 19.175
18 2 1T 18 18 

18 
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Ella  Eova ldi799
1004850 Dreams Gym

9.325 9.500 9.1259.375 37.325
5 1 1 7 1 

1 

Eve lyn S chenck276
952238 Deveau's

9.400 9.450 9.2258.750 36.825
1T 2 6T 5 2 

2 

S ophie  Pe rez1000
950649 Phenom

9.400 8.850 9.3508.900 36.500
1T 8 5 1 3 

3 

C la ra  C rossgrove796
643009 Dreams Gym

9.000 9.075 9.3259.050 36.450
9 5 3 2 4 

4 

M akenz ie  T urner281
961254 Deveau's

9.400 8.700 9.0009.200 36.300
1T 9 2 10 5 

5 

Yasm een T aha843
984179 Dreams Gym

9.350 9.250 9.2508.400 36.250
4 3 10 3T 6 

6 

Jioya  Ham ilton1234
1219130 MEGA

8.750 9.125 9.1758.750 35.800
12T 4 6T 6 7 

7 

Kennedy Redds1260
1224358 MEGA

9.125 9.000 9.0508.450 35.625
7 7 9 9 8 

8 

Zoe  Zw ick888
1002483 Interact iv e

8.450 8.625 9.2508.700 35.025
15 10 8 3T 9 

9 

M ackenz ie  A lca resa -S m ith101
1323678 Gym Factory

8.750 8.250 8.3009.000 34.300
12T 11 4 14 10 

10 

S ophia  Paw ley506
576607 KGA

8.625 9.050 7.7008.300 33.675
14 6 11 15 11 

11 

Hannah S um m ers508
618926 KGA

9.275 8.100 9.1006.300 32.775
6 12 15 8 12 

12 

M ar issa  Loste r504
508325 KGA

9.050 7.050 8.6258.000 32.725
8 13 13 12 13 

13 

Lily Cashm an497
963403 KGA

8.875 6.650 8.3258.200 32.050
11 14 12 13 14 

14 

Am y Johnson502
576682 KGA

8.900 0.000 8.7507.500 25.150
10 15T 14 11 15 

15 

Julia  Dm itruk798
956340 Dreams Gym

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
16 15T 16 16 16 

16 
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